DECEMBER

L-W

Marianne Astrom
Camilla Jonsson
Rebecka Backstrom
Anonym

Laila Berggren
Anne D

Thomas Wickman
Nori/Elisabeth Thornell
Anonym

Anonym

BB

Aline Clausen
Annika Nordqvist
Mona Ohlsson
Sarah- Lee Gessling
Camilla Jonsson
Marianne Astrom
Ing-Marie Bengtsson
Louise och Bahco
Berit Tolliner
Katerina Hronek
Anonym

Anonym

Akira

Ankie Lind

Carina Rohwer
Somayeh

Kurt Wallin
Siv-Britt Lundblad Karlsson
Jessica Sjogren
Anonym

Katalin Huszar Dahl
Anonym

Jonna Rosen
Birgitta Kling

Marie

Rebecka Backstrom
Lache med familje
Mona Ohlsson
Spencer Wingard Linderholm

REDOVISNING DONATIONER

Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava

Nya valpen "Panda"

Gava

Nagot gott till hundarna

Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna
Parvovalparna

Tack

Parvovalparna
Gava
Gava

Gava
Gava
Kastreringar
Gava

200 kr
500 kr
500 kr
100 kr
100 kr
200 kr
200 kr
500 kr
200 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
150 kr
200 kr
200 kr
500 kr
300 kr
1000 kr
100 kr
150 kr
200 kr
200 kr
100 kr
250 kr
100 kr
500 kr
300 kr
100 kr
500 kr
1500 kr
600 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
50 kr
50 kr
2 000 kr
200 kr
200 kr



Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

Rebecka Backstrom
Anonym

Anonym

Katerina Hronek
SUMMA

Kastreringar
kastreringar

Gava till hundarna
God jul

Gava

Gava

200 kr
1800 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
50 kr

50 kr
500 kr
15 850 kr



